L01000021013

(Rec	juestor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
189 ,408	9,671	923
	Office Use Onl	When the



400022607234

09/08/03--01073--002 **25.00

03 SEP 23 AM 9: 20

Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

RE: Dissolution of a Florida LLC

Sirs;

Effective September 30, 2003 please consider the following Florida LLC dissolved:

At Your Service, Residential Property Management, LLC 2436 N Federal Hwy, # 251 Lighthouse Point, FL 33064 Document # L01000021013

Any further correspondence can be directed to:

Hugh M Walter 4941 NE 28th Ave Lighthouse Point, FL 33064° Phone: 954-426-0372

Thank you,

Hugh Walter

SECTION SEP 23 AM 9: 20
FALLAHASSEE: I TURIL



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 10, 2003

AT YOUR SERVICE, RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, L.L.C 2436 N FEDERAL HWY #251 LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064

SUBJECT: AT YOUR SERVICE, RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT,

L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L01000021013

We have received your document for AT YOUR SERVICE, RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Number two of the document must contain the date the decision to dissolve was approved or became effective. This date must be prior to the date this document was submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Letter Number: 903A00050274

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist 03 SEP 23 AM 9: 20

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is At Your Service, Residential Property Management, LLC
2. The effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution is
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to 0 section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter). (1) The company's affairs have been concluded to the consent of all the members.
 4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or dischargedOR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. 5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their
respective rights and interests. 6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in any court. OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree, which may be entered against it in any pending suit.
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature Typed or Printed name High M. Walter

Filing Fee: \$25.00